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H*3714 (Rat #0045, Act #0024 of 1995) General Bill, By Rhoad, Bailey, Hutson, Limehouse, Riser and Witherspoon
A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1187, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bait authorized to be
used with trotlines, set hooks, and jugs, so as to authorize the use of live nongame fish on the Edisto River on certain set

hooks.

03/01/95
03/02/95
03/02/95
03/03/95
03/07/95
03/07/95
03/07/95
03/08/95
03/09/95
03/30/95
04/04/95
04/04/95
05/09/95
05/09/95

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-27
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and enrolled SJ-18

Ratified R 45

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/04/95
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