

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3714 (Rat #0045, Act #0024 of 1995) General Bill, By Rhood, Bailey, Hutson, Limehouse, Riser and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1187, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bait authorized to be used with trotlines, set hooks, and jugs, so as to authorize the use of live nongame fish on the Edisto River on certain set hooks.

03/01/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
03/02/95	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/02/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-27
03/03/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
03/07/95	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
03/07/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
03/07/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
03/08/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/09/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
03/30/95		Ratified R 45
04/04/95		Signed By Governor
04/04/95		Effective date 04/04/95
05/09/95		Copies available
05/09/95		Act No. 24